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103014 

103014
Chain 
102003 
101090 
103017 
103017
F1886 GLASS

Description
Pendant Mounting Hardware Kit
w/ Swivel ORB
10mm Ball Cap Nuts ORB
Chain 
Stem Kit ORB
Knurled Cap Nut
Check Ring HT
Long Neck Counter Ring
Glass

Part # Qty.

103014 (Pendant Mounting Hardware Kit w/Swivel ORB)

101090 (10mm Knurled Cap Nut)

103017 (Check Ring HT)

F1886 GLASS

103014 (10mm 
Ball Cap Nuts ORB)

102003 (Stem Kit ORB)

103017 (Long Neck 
Counter Ring HT)


